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Bewerb: Jungschützen LuPi 40 1 2 3 4 Ges.

1. Bargehr Renee SG Montafon 93 88 91 91 363
2. Stroppa Michael SV Sulz Röthis 84 77 79 81 321

Bewerb: Junioren LuPi 40 1 2 3 4 Ges.

1. Kunchs Michel HSG Bregenz 93 94 92 95 374
2. Abdel Dayem  Samy HSG Bregenz 89 92 90 95 366
3. Ehgartner Robert Hilti Sportschüt 83 87 94 93 357

Bewerb: Frauen LuPi 40 1 2 3 4 Ges.

1. Rippl Helene SG Montafon 93 93 86 87 359
2. Ehgartner Jutta Hilti Sportschüten 85 94 85 94 358
3. Scap  Brigitte SG Nenzing 92 89 82 88 351
4. Brandstetter Roswitha USG Bludenz-Bürs 85 86 93 87 351

Bewerb: Männer LuPi 40 1 2 3 4 Ges.

1. Blisath Andreas SG Nenzing 94 96 97 96 383
2. Dengg Alexander SG Nenzing 94 91 94 92 371
3. Stoderegger Andreas USG Bludenz-Bürs 91 87 95 91 364
4. Bargehr Herbert SG Montafon 86 93 92 90 361
5. Wachter Artur Illwerke 90 89 89 90 358
6. Dejanac Ratko SG Nenzing 91 89 88 90 358
7. Bernardi Werner Hilti Sportschüt 90 91 85 90 356
8. Meier Christian SG Nenzing 86 90 89 87 352
9. Caser Gerald SG Montafon 89 88 85 89 351
10. Elsensohn Marco USG Bludenz-Bürs 84 88 84 84 340
11. Stroppa Stefan SV Sulz Röthis 83 81 87 86 337
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Bewerb: Senioren 1 LuPi 40 1 2 3 4 Ges.

1. Domig Harald SG Nenzing 97 94 95 95 381
2. Ruppert Wolfgang USG Gisingen 96 94 88 92 370
3. Ganahl Christian SG Frastanz 93 95 89 91 368
4. Gwehenberger Norbert Polizei SV 91 93 93 89 366
5. Feichtenhofer Gerhard USG Bludenz-Bürs 94 92 89 90 365
6. Ehgartner Walter Hilti Sportschüt 95 89 89 91 364
7. Nägele Hubert USG Gisingen 88 95 89 91 363
8. Pichler Hans Polizei SV 86 90 89 92 357
9. Lipp Norbert SV Sulz Röthis 84 90 91 90 355
10. Madlener Karl SG Frastanz 87 88 88 88 351
11. Türtscher Herbert SV Sulz Röthis 90 89 85 87 351
12. Peter Reinhard Illwerke 84 86 93 87 350
13. Müller Albert ESV Feldkirch 83 87 90 89 349
14. Saler Josef SG Montafon 84 83 87 94 348
15. Kopf Martin SG Frastanz 88 89 89 81 347
16. Fleisch Michael Illwerke 84 83 86 81 334
17. Peter Jürgen Polizei SV 85 78 86 82 331
18. Röhrenbäck Josef USG Bludenz-Bürs 76 79 83 86 324

Bewerb: Senioren 2 LuPi 40 1 2 3 4 Ges.

1. Sturm Hermann USG Gisingen 89 94 92 93 368
2. Rüf Franz SG Frastanz 86 87 91 93 357
3. Burtscher Emil Hilti Sportschüt 92 78 92 94 356
4. Halder Horst HSG Bregenz 83 92 90 90 355
5. Rederer Helmut ESV Feldkirch 86 91 89 85 351
6. Kurz Hermann SG Frastanz 79 83 87 91 340
7. Hepp Elmar Hilti Sportschüt 82 87 79 88 336

Bewerb: Senioren 3 LuPi 40 1 2 3 4 Ges.

1. Latzer Ludwig SG Nenzing 78 82 81 78 319
2. Hutter Karl ESV Feldkirch 77 80 80 72 309
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Klasse Allgemein

1. SG Nenzing 1135

Blisath Andreas 383
Domig Harald 381
Dengg Alexander 371

2. USG Gisingen 1101

Ruppert Wolfgang 370
Sturm Hermann 368
Nägele Hubert 363

3. HSG Bregenz 1095

Kunchs Michel 374
Abdel Dayem  Samy 366
Halder Horst 355

4. SG Montafon 1083

Bargehr Renee 363
Bargehr Herbert 361
Rippl Helene 359

5. Hilti Sportschützen 1077

Ehgartner Walter 364
Ehgartner Robert 357
Burtscher Emil 356

6. SG Frastanz 1076

Ganahl Christian 368
Rüf Franz 357
Madlener Karl 351
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7. USG Bürs/Bludenz 1069

Feichtenhofer Gerhard 365
Stoderegger Andrea 364
Elsensohn Marco 340

8. Polizei SV 1054

Gwehenberger Norbert 366
Pichler Hans 357
Peter Jürgen 331

9. SV Sulz/Röthis 1043

Lipp Norbert 355
Türtscher Herbert 351
Stroppa Stefan 337

10. Sektion Jllwerke 1042

Wachter Artur 358
Peter Reinhard 350
Fleisch Michael 334

11. ESV Feldkirch 1009

Rederer Helmut 351
Müller Albert 349
Hutter Karl 309
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